
順位 名前 ふりがな 支部名 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 合計
1 毛利　薫 モウリ　カオル 備前瀬戸内支部 35 33 33 29 31 31 192
2 小林敏和 コバヤシ　トシカズ 広島安佐南支部 31 31 33 35 31 27 188
3 荒木和幸 アラキ　カズユキ 音戸清盛支部 29 25 31 33 33 33 184
4 中島晃亮 ナカジマ　アキラ 境港伯州支部 25 31 35 31 31 31 184
5 三好幸二郎 ミヨシ　コウジロウ 広島西支部 31 33 33 21 31 33 182
5 土岡光雄 ツチオカ　ミツオ 安浦たんと支部 29 33 29 33 27 31 182
7 稲谷明弘 イナヤ　アキヒロ 岡山御津支部 31 27 33 29 29 31 180
8 北野博史 キタノ　ヒロシ 赤磐山陽支部 29 29 31 27 29 33 178
9 榊原末広 サカキバラ　スエヒロ 個人 29 31 29 25 33 29 176
10 森 勇樹 モリ　トシキ 米子ガイナ支部 25 31 31 25 33 29 174



順位 名前 ふりがな 支部名 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 合計
1 古井美春 フルイ　ミハル 広島西支部 31 33 31 25 29 27 176
2 北野弘美 キタノ　ヒロミ 赤磐山陽支部 31 27 33 31 27 27 176
3 土井睦美 ドイ　ムツミ 音戸清盛支部 27 33 29 27 27 29 172
4 有本恵美 アリモト　エミ 音戸清盛支部 25 27 23 29 31 27 162
5 土屋英子 ツチヤ　エイコ 東広島やよい支部 21 29 24 29 27 29 159
6 沖 勝代　 オキ　カツヨ 広島中央支部 23 25 29 27 18 33 155
6 久保明子 クボ　アキコ 赤磐山陽支部 27 25 22 27 25 29 155
8 三好美紀子 ミヨシ　ミキコ 広島西支部 27 25 22 27 27 25 153
9 矢野芳江 ヤノ　ヨシエ 個人 27 21 23 25 29 25 150
9 宮崎千恵子 ミヤザキ　チエコ 丸亀さつき支部 27 23 29 25 25 21 150
9 片桐カズ子 カタギリ　カズコ 筆の里くまの支部 27 23 23 27 27 23 150
12 小林浩子 コバヤシヒロコ 総社中央支部 19 25 23 29 23 29 148
13 熊澤洋子 クマザワ　ヨウコ 総社中央支部 23 24 21 21 23 33 145
14 古川礼子 フルカワ　レイコ 丸亀さつき支部 21 29 23 17 23 25 138
15 上岡幸子 カミオカ　サチコ 酒都さいじょう支部 23 19 27 21 25 20 135
16 三好眞里子 ミヨシ　マリコ 東広島やよい支部 19 23 31 21 12 27 133
17 下光真由美 シタミツ　マユミ 安浦たんと支部 19 21 29 22 20 19 130
18 岡部靖子 オカベ　ヤスコ 東広島やよい支部 23 20 21 17 19 27 127
19 古城良子 コジロ　ヨシコ 安浦たんと支部 19 21 16 22 17 25 120
20 大谷由美子 オオタニ　ユミコ 岡山御津支部 25 19 17 19 12 25 117
21 向井萬里子 ムカイ　マリコ 音戸清盛支部 23 21 10 11 17 25 107
22 平井すみれ ヒライ　スミレ 音戸清盛支部 23 14 23 14 15 13 102
23 村松久美子 ムラマツ　クミコ 音戸清盛支部 9 13 13 7 27 14 83
24 田島幸子 タシマ　サチコ 音戸清盛支部 6 21 13 7 17 10 74



順位 名前 ふりがな 支部名 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 合計
1 齋藤勇二 サイトウ　ユウジ フキッチクラブ 31 35 35 33 33 33 200
2 宇野次郎 ウノ　ジロウ 大阪なみはや支部 33 33 29 31 33 31 190
3 生馬幸太郎 イクマ　コウタロウ 広島鯉城支部 31 33 31 35 27 31 188
4 黒田勝明 クロダ　カツアキ 京都宇治支部 33 27 31 31 33 33 188
5 宇吹新次 ウスイ　シンジ 東広島やよい支部 29 27 35 29 35 31 186
6 高橋泰夫 タカハシ　ヤスオ 松山支部 29 31 29 33 31 33 186
7 河登友七郎 カワト　トモシチロウ 筆の里くまの支部 31 25 31 33 29 35 184
8 武内髙雄 ﾀｹｳﾁ　ﾀｶｵ 高知香北支部 29 33 29 31 29 31 182
8 和田浩一 ワダ　コウイチ 土佐清水支部 27 31 31 29 29 35 182
10 佐田昭一郎 サダ　ショウイチロウ 土佐清水支部 31 27 31 31 29 31 180
10 久保房壽 クボ　フサトシ とべ陶街道支部 35 27 31 27 29 31 180
10 古川 進 フルカワ　ススム 丸亀さつき支部 29 31 27 27 33 33 180
10 谷口節夫 タニグチ　セツオ 広島西支部 23 31 31 33 33 29 180
14 宮澤勇治 ミヤザワ　ユウジ 赤磐山陽支部 29 29 31 29 31 29 178
14 小山英明 コヤマ　ヒデアキ 大阪箕面支部 31 27 33 29 31 27 178
14 田坂年正 タサカ　トシマサ 個人 31 29 29 29 31 29 178
14 須永哲史 スナガ　テツヒト 静岡・焼津支部 25 31 35 25 31 31 178
14 木原昭夫 キハラ　アキオ 音戸清盛支部 29 29 29 35 31 25 178
19 堀江忠之 ホリエ　タダユキ 東広島やよい支部 31 31 29 27 29 29 176
19 藤村一郎 フジムラ　イチロウ 東広島やよい支部 29 29 33 27 27 31 176
19 関野正明 セキノ　マサアキ 静岡・焼津支部 29 25 31 31 33 27 176
22 保利福彦 ﾎﾘ　ﾖｼﾋｺ 高知香北支部 27 29 33 25 29 31 174
22 寺本定美 テラモト　サダミ 筆の里くまの支部 27 29 27 31 29 31 174
24 横山茂平 ヨコヤマ　シゲヒラ 堺泉北支部 25 31 33 27 31 25 172
24 倉本 久 クラモト　ヒサシ とべ陶街道支部 25 29 29 27 35 27 172
24 樽村賢一 タルムラ　ケンイチ 東広島やよい支部 31 29 31 27 31 23 172
24 岸田弘宣 キシダ　ヒロノブ 尼崎支部 31 31 33 23 29 25 172
28 佐々木誠一 ササキ　セイイチ 三次みわ支部 27 22 33 33 25 31 171
29 折本照夫 オリモト　テルオ シリウス松阪第一 27 27 29 27 33 27 170
29 武吉忠造 タケヨシ　タダゾウ 筆の里くまの支部 25 31 29 31 25 29 170
29 益田 一 マスダ　ハジメ 備前瀬戸内支部 29 29 29 23 35 25 170
29 溝上 洋 ミゾウエ　　ヒロシ 三次みわ支部 29 25 29 31 27 29 170
29 安平幸弘 ヤスヒラ　ユキヒロ 山口東支部 25 27 31 29 25 33 170
34 桑原房夫 クワバラ　フサオ 広島西支部 31 25 29 27 27 29 168
35 岸田博之 キシダ　ヒロユキ 四国最北端庵治支部 29 25 27 31 24 31 167
36 山本 光 ヤマモト　ヒカル 備前瀬戸内支部 31 29 25 23 29 29 166



36 土井 茂 ドイ　シゲル 岡山御津支部 29 31 29 25 23 29 166
36 今井博之 イマイ　ヒロユキ 倉敷中央支部 31 27 27 27 27 27 166
39 池内敏行 イケウチ　トシユキ 備前瀬戸内支部 21 29 27 25 31 27 160
40 宮本修二 ミヤモト　シュウジ 東広島やよい支部 31 29 19 27 27 25 158
41 川﨑武司 カワサキ　タケシ 音戸清盛支部 27 25 27 27 27 24 157
41 小中宏之 コナカ　ヒロユキ ひらかた東支部 27 25 21 24 29 31 157
43 宮崎護三 ミヤザキ　モリゾウ 丸亀さつき支部 25 27 25 29 21 29 156
44 吉川賢治 キッカワ　ケンジ しょうばら敷信支部 33 23 23 23 23 29 154
45 兼田隆弘 カネダ　タカヒロ 大阪豊中中央支部 25 25 27 23 25 27 152
45 曽根光生 ソネ　ミツオ 三次みわ支部 23 21 29 27 25 27 152
47 山崎祐司 ヤマザキ　ユウジ 堺泉北支部 23 25 20 31 27 25 151
48 小池修司 コイケ　シュウジ 広島中央支部 19 27 29 25 25 25 150
48 小出 博 コイデ　ヒロシ 東広島やよい支部 20 27 22 29 27 25 150
50 野田典秀 ノダ　ノリヒデ 京都宇治支部 23 25 20 19 31 31 149
51 正司竹侑 ショウジ　タケユキ 東広島やよい支部 23 25 25 25 25 25 148
51 稲岡幸博 イナオカ　ユキヒロ 東広島やよい支部 23 23 27 21 33 21 148
51 藤岡 實 フジオカ　ミノル 筆の里くまの支部 29 21 29 15 27 27 148
54 秋山昌男 アキヤマ　マサオ 備前瀬戸内支部 16 25 25 25 29 27 147
55 垣辺正信 カキベ　マサノブ 呉753支部 21 27 19 23 29 27 146
56 畠禮治郎 ハタ　レイジロウ 大阪菊水支部 25 29 20 25 21 25 145
57 菊田 勝 キクタ　マサル 広島西支部 21 17 21 27 27 27 140
57 安達洋一 アダチ　ヨウイチ 島根安来支部 25 25 17 31 19 23 140
59 辻　昭三 ツジ　ショウゾウ 京都宇治支部 25 25 19 25 16 29 139
59 藤岡重信 フジオカ　シゲノブ 広島西支部 16 21 31 23 27 21 139
61 岩浅和衛 イワアサ　カズエ 備前瀬戸内支部 23 17 25 23 27 21 136
61 百合林紀夫 ユリバヤシ　ノリオ 備前瀬戸内支部 21 27 23 22 14 29 136
63 迫越修一 サコゴシ　シュウイチ 東広島やよい支部 25 27 18 23 23 19 135
64 加藤光則 カトウ　ミツノリ 三次みわ支部 19 21 27 25 25 15 132
65 新宅政治 シンタク　マサハル 安浦たんと支部 13 25 19 29 23 21 130
66 櫻元壽樹 サクラモト　トシキ 東広島やよい支部 19 23 31 16 20 18 127
67 徳岡希陸 トクオカ　キロク 三次みわ支部 23 15 23 25 27 11 124
68 松田将史 マツダ　マサフミ 東広島やよい支部 25 27 21 8 23 15 119
69 三好 徹 ミヨシ　トオル 東広島やよい支部 25 19 21 15 17 15 112
70 高橋敬之 タカハシ　ケイシ 笠岡カブトガニ支部 11 16 12 19 10 14 82



順位 名前 ふりがな 支部名 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 合計
1 齋藤みさを サイトウ　ミサヲ フキッチクラブ 31 29 33 29 33 31 186
2 松岡弘子 マツオカ　ヒロコ 枚方くらわんか支部 25 27 31 31 27 31 172
3 浅沼直美 アサヌマ　ナオミ シリウス松阪第二支部 29 21 31 31 23 33 168
4 宮竹由美子 ミヤタケ　ユミコ 四国最北端庵治支部 27 25 23 31 31 31 168
5 須永有紀子 スナガ　ユキコ 静岡・焼津支部 27 27 23 31 29 29 166
5 宇吹悦子 ウスイ　エツコ 東広島やよい支部 29 29 31 25 27 25 166
7 宮崎智江 ミヤザキ　サトエ 土佐清水支部 17 31 33 23 29 31 164
7 坂井栄子 サカイ　エイコ 大阪豊中中央支部 21 25 33 27 29 29 164
9 大西由紀 オオニシ　ユキ 高知香南支部 27 27 27 31 27 23 162
10 近藤要子 コンドウ　ヨウコ 大阪菊水支部 23 23 27 27 29 25 154
10 小阪道子 コサカ　ミチコ 岡山御津支部 25 25 31 25 25 23 154
12 岡﨑宏子 オカザキ　ヒロコ 広島西支部 29 21 31 15 25 31 152
13 今井千代 イマイ　チヨ 倉敷中央支部 25 29 19 23 27 27 150
14 上田まゆみ ウエダマユミ 京都葵支部 27 31 17 25 20 27 147
15 久泉恵子 ヒサイズミ　ケイコ 琵琶湖大津支部 23 20 27 22 23 31 146
16 原田喜美子 ハラダ　キミコ 筆の里くまの支部 17 19 25 27 25 29 142
17 原田令子 ハラダ　レイコ 総社中央支部 15 21 23 23 21 23 126
18 宇野幸子 ウノ　サチコ 大阪なみはや支部 23 23 25 19 15 19 124
19 松重信子 マツシゲ　　ノブコ 三次みわ支部 14 17 23 19 29 21 123
20 黒薮美代子 クロヤブ　ミヨコ 岡山御津支部 6 14 19 29 25 21 114
21 武内啓子 ﾀｹｳﾁ　ｹｲｺ 高知香北支部 16 19 13 0 0 0 48
22 中村敏子 ナカムラ　トシコ 広島中央支部 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 金堂政枝 コンドウ　マサエ 酒都さいじょう支部 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



番号 名前 ふりがな 支部名 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R
2 中島晃亮 ナカジマ　アキラ 境港伯州支部 25 31 35 31 31 31 パーフェクト
16 小阪 美則 コサカ　ヨシノリ 広島中央支部 31 35 25 19 27 29 パーフェクト
40 小林敏和 コバヤシ　トシカズ 広島安佐南支部 31 31 33 35 31 27 パーフェクト
44 毛利　薫 モウリ　カオル 備前瀬戸内支部 35 33 33 29 31 31 パーフェクト





番号 名前 ふりがな 支部名 1R 2R 3R
1 岡部靖子 オカベ　ヤスコ 東広島やよい支部 23 20 21
2 古城良子 コジロ　ヨシコ 安浦たんと支部 19 21 16
3 村松久美子 ムラマツ　クミコ 音戸清盛支部 9 13 13
4 田島幸子 タシマ　サチコ 音戸清盛支部 6 21 13
5 矢野芳江 ヤノ　ヨシエ 個人 27 21 23
6 下光真由美 シタミツ　マユミ 安浦たんと支部 19 21 29
7 大谷由美子 オオタニ　ユミコ 岡山御津支部 25 19 17
8 有本恵美 アリモト　エミ 音戸清盛支部 25 27 23
9 三好美紀子 ミヨシ　ミキコ 広島西支部 27 25 22
10 平井すみれ ヒライ　スミレ 音戸清盛支部 23 14 23
11 古井美春 フルイ　ミハル 広島西支部 31 33 31
12 古川礼子 フルカワ　レイコ 丸亀さつき支部 21 29 23
13 熊澤洋子 クマザワ　ヨウコ 総社中央支部 23 24 21
14 沖 勝代　 オキ　カツヨ 広島中央支部 23 25 29
15 宮崎千恵子 ミヤザキ　チエコ 丸亀さつき支部 27 23 29
16 上岡幸子 カミオカ　サチコ 酒都さいじょう支部 23 19 27
17 小林浩子 コバヤシヒロコ 総社中央支部 19 25 23
18 片桐カズ子 カタギリ　カズコ 筆の里くまの支部 27 23 23
19 久保明子 クボ　アキコ 赤磐山陽支部 27 25 22
20 土屋英子 ツチヤ　エイコ 東広島やよい支部 21 29 24
21 三好眞里子 ミヨシ　マリコ 東広島やよい支部 19 23 31
22 向井萬里子 ムカイ　マリコ 音戸清盛支部 23 21 10
23 北野弘美 キタノ　ヒロミ 赤磐山陽支部 31 27 33
24 土井睦美 ドイ　ムツミ 音戸清盛支部 27 33 29



4R 5R 6R
17 19 27
22 17 25
7 27 14
7 17 10

25 29 25
22 20 19
19 12 25
29 31 27
27 27 25
14 15 13
25 29 27
17 23 25
21 23 33
27 18 33
25 25 21
21 25 20
29 23 29
27 27 23
27 25 29
29 27 29
21 12 27
11 17 25
31 27 27
27 27 29



番号 名前 ふりがな 支部名 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R
15 久保房壽 クボ　フサトシ とべ陶街道支部 35 27 31 27 29 31 パーフェクト
19 生馬幸太郎 イクマ　コウタロウ 広島鯉城支部 31 33 31 35 27 31 パーフェクト
22 倉本 久 クラモト　ヒサシ とべ陶街道支部 25 29 29 27 35 27 パーフェクト
39 益田 一 マスダ　ハジメ 備前瀬戸内支部 29 29 29 23 35 25 パーフェクト
47 齋藤勇二 サイトウ　ユウジ フキッチクラブ 31 35 35 33 33 33 パーフェクト
49 河登友七郎 カワト　トモシチロウ 筆の里くまの支部 31 25 31 33 29 35 パーフェクト
62 宇吹新次 ウスイ　シンジ 東広島やよい支部 29 27 35 29 35 31 パーフェクト
63 須永哲史 スナガ　テツヒト 静岡・焼津支部 25 31 35 25 31 31 パーフェクト
66 和田浩一 ワダ　コウイチ 土佐清水支部 27 31 31 29 29 35 パーフェクト
68 木原昭夫 キハラ　アキオ 音戸清盛支部 29 29 29 35 31 25 パーフェクト





番号 名前 ふりがな 支部名 1R 2R 3R
1 宇野幸子 ウノ　サチコ 大阪なみはや支部 23 23 25
2 近藤要子 コンドウ　ヨウコ 大阪菊水支部 23 23 27
3 浅沼直美 アサヌマ　ナオミ シリウス松阪第二支部 29 21 31
4 中村敏子 ナカムラ　トシコ 広島中央支部 0 0 0
5 原田喜美子 ハラダ　キミコ 筆の里くまの支部 17 19 25
6 小阪道子 コサカ　ミチコ 岡山御津支部 25 25 31
7 宮竹由美子 ミヤタケ　ユミコ 四国最北端庵治支部 27 25 23
8 黒薮美代子 クロヤブ　ミヨコ 岡山御津支部 6 14 19
9 原田令子 ハラダ　レイコ 総社中央支部 15 21 23
10 松重信子 マツシゲ　　ノブコ 三次みわ支部 14 17 23
11 齋藤みさを サイトウ　ミサヲ フキッチクラブ 31 29 33
12 今井千代 イマイ　チヨ 倉敷中央支部 25 29 19
13 武内啓子 ﾀｹｳﾁ　ｹｲｺ 高知香北支部 16 19 13
14 上田まゆみ ウエダマユミ 京都葵支部 27 31 17
15 須永有紀子 スナガ　ユキコ 静岡・焼津支部 27 27 23
16 久泉恵子 ヒサイズミ　ケイコ 琵琶湖大津支部 23 20 27
17 金堂政枝 コンドウ　マサエ 酒都さいじょう支部 0 0 0
18 宮崎智江 ミヤザキ　サトエ 土佐清水支部 17 31 33
19 坂井栄子 サカイ　エイコ 大阪豊中中央支部 21 25 33
20 岡﨑宏子 オカザキ　ヒロコ 広島西支部 29 21 31
21 宇吹悦子 ウスイ　エツコ 東広島やよい支部 29 29 31
22 松岡弘子 マツオカ　ヒロコ 枚方くらわんか支部 25 27 31
23 大西由紀 オオニシ　ユキ 高知香南支部 27 27 27



4R 5R 6R
19 15 19
27 29 25
31 23 33
0 0 0

27 25 29
25 25 23
31 31 31
29 25 21
23 21 23
19 29 21
29 33 31
23 27 27
0 0 0

25 20 27
31 29 29
22 23 31
0 0 0

23 29 31
27 29 29
15 25 31
25 27 25
31 27 31
31 27 23



８ｍ男性
１位 ２位 ３位 ４位

毛利　薫 小林敏和 荒木和幸 中島晃亮
モウリ　カオル コバヤシ　トシカズ アラキ　カズユキ ナカジマ　アキラ

192 188 184 184

8ｍ女性
１位 ２位 ３位

古井美春 北野弘美 土井睦美
フルイ　ミハル キタノ　ヒロミ ドイ　ムツミ

176 176 172

10ｍ男性
１位 ２位 ３位 ４位 ５位 ６位 ７位

齋藤勇二 宇野次郎 生馬幸太郎 黒田勝明 宇吹新次 高橋泰夫 河登友七郎
サイトウ　ユウジ ウノ　ジロウ イクマ　コウタロウ クロダ　カツアキ ウスイ　シンジ タカハシ　ヤスオ カワト　トモシチロウ

200 190 188 188 186 186 184

10ｍ女性
１位 ２位 ３位

齋藤みさを 松岡弘子 浅沼直美
サイトウ　ミサヲ マツオカ　ヒロコ アサヌマ　ナオミ

186 172 168

交流戦
１位 古井　美春　　岡崎　宏子　　山本　光　　近藤　要子 75
２位 古川　礼子　　三好　徹　　安達　洋一　　木原　昭夫 68
３位 土岡　光雄　　原田　喜美子　　加藤　光則　　秋山　昌男 67


